Funding Estimate

Morris Brown College
643 Martin Luther King Jr Drive NW

MORRIS BROWN

Atlanta, GA 30314 COBCE
404-458-6085 | www.morrisbrown.edu

Student ID: B77867960

Date of Estimate 6/13/2023

(=) Charges

Direct Cost Total: $9,558.00
Tuition $8,500.00
Registration Fee $0.00
Books and Supplies $0.00
Misc. Fees $1,058.00

Living Expenses

Total: $22,410.08

Food and Housing
Transportation
Personal Expenses
Misc. Expenses

@ Awards

$11,561.04
$2,355.04
$1,000.00
$7,494.00

$13,839.00

Each date range below represents an academic year along with the amount of aid that is

estimated for that period of time.

8/14/2023 -5/3/2024

$13,839.00



Pell Grant $7,395.00

Sub Direct Loan $3,464.00
Unsub Direct Loan $1,980.00
Supplemental Education Opportunity Grant $1,000.00
Amount Due To Student ($4,281.00)

Olivia Wright (e-signed via SMS | 404-604-1508 | 52.91.200.198)
Signed by student on 6/13/2023

Parlar Halley (e-signed)

Signed by student finance representative on 6/13/2023
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